A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301 FAX (905) 873-0398

'I:l:. Houses for sale

DETACHED, reverse rent to own. Wan,
R.E. (519) 853-0894

NEW Georgetown South executive home,
2000+ sq.ft. premium lot, backing onto
catholic. school. Jacuzzi tub, hardwood
floors, many more upgrades, $279,000. For
details call 416-879-8217.

OLD Georgetown, large det. 6 bdrms,
new kit,bath,flooring, bar, separate DR &
LR,

Wan R.E. 853-0894

Industrial

/commercial space

2508 sq. ft. open floor building. Drive-in door,
12x10 ft.+ outdoor storage & parking.
Ideal for storage or mobile business.
Minutes to Georgetown. Also outdoor
storage. Call 877-4821 or 416-936-0883

7500 Square foot dock level, heavy
power. (905)866-7464

GEORGETOWN 1875 sq. ft.
commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door.
Busy Mountainview comer Location. Call
(905) 723-8302

WORKSHOP 1000 sq. ft. heated, plus
1400 sq. ft. storage, 2 drive-in doors 873-
4426, 905-691-6730

'E:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

OFFICE SPACE
1200 sq. ft. office space for lease (sub-lease)
Village of Erin. Call Bill for more information.
(519) 833-9603

STOREFRONT office space, top quality
finished, move right in, all leaseholds are
done, no expensive renovations required.
Suites or individual offices available. Net

rent from $9.50 sq. ft. Only 3 left. Call
877-0202

Business
ortunities

ARTISANS Wanted- Thriving cooperative
in old downtown Georgetown is looking for
new members. All submissions will be
juried. Contact Jane 877-1951 before
September 13.

financial
annin

ACCESS MONEY No credit
investigation.  Private Financial

Assislance. Required to be approved;
R.R.S.P, LILRA., LIF, or a Pension
Fund from an ex-employer of 10K Call
Now Toll Free 1-888-657-1062, Toll Free
Fax 1-888-703-1492 Analyzed by our
consultants and referred for rapid finandial
execution.

$SGOVERNMENT FUNDS$$
Grants and loans information to start and

expand your business or farm.
1-800-505-8866

Apartments &
flats for rent

1 bedroom basement apartment for
rent,Sept.1 Georgetown, non-smoking,
no pets, $750. Everything included.
First/last. 877-5970

ACTON 2 bedroom apartment for rent
Available Oct. 1st. (519) 853-2056

3 bedroom Townhome, walkout, garage.
No pets, non-smoking preferred. References
and credit check. $1300/mth plus utilities.
Call Mike at (905)877-5211 and leave
message only.

Business
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Apartments & :
flats for rent

ACTON bachelor apartment in small building,
available immediately $450. 905 457-0220

AVAIL. Sept. 1, large bachelor basement apt.
in quiet family neighbourhood. Suitable for
single, non-smoking professional. No pets.
$625. inclusive. First, last, references required.
Call 873-8793

BASEMENT apartment, 900 sq. ft., parking,
close to all amenities. Utilities included. $690.
Sept. 1 877-9617 David.

CLOSE to Mall, 3 bedroom main floor apt.
$1100. inclusive. Avail. October 1st. First & last
& ref. Call 905-876-4552 leave message.

HILLSBURGH, historic Exchange Hotel, 1
bedroom apartment. $650. includes heat,
hydro extra. Avail. immediately; 2 bedroom apt.
$850.includes heat, hydro extra. Avail. Oct. 1.
No smoking, no pets, 1st & last, references.
Call Heather (519) 853-2086

SILVERCREEK TOWERS
Two & three bedroom suites available for
future occupancy. Please call for an appointment
to view unit. Contact Wilma or Tracey (905)873-
8080

LARGE bright one bedroom basement apt. in
park area, private entrance and drive. Heat,
hydro, cable included. Non-smoker, no pets,
avail. Oct. 1. $700. month, plus first & last. Call
873-9507 after 6 weekdays only.

LARGE one bedroom basement apartment.
Acton.. Non smoking no pets. Available October
1st. $715/mth. (519) 853-3212

LUXURY apartment, 2200 sq. ft. in Village of
Erin, 30 mins. from Mississauga. 2 bedroom,
hardwood floors, garage, Oak kitchen, panoramic
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